Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-54
40-54
55+
55+
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
18-39
40-54
18-39
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
55+
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
40-54
18-39
55+

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

57
36

65
97

39
96
20
32
41
15
25
22
61
74
101
18
69
28

84
34
108
29
64

30
16

Omvrianos Trail Run 2022 15KM

AEONAPNTO MITONEAI
AHMHTPIOX KAZAIMHX
ATTEAOZ BAATAAQPOX
AZTEPIOZ MAMAGANAZIOY
IQANNHZ XPYXOXOIAHZ
MAYAOY AZAANIAHZ
MAYAOX KPATIOMOYAOX
EYAITEAOX KOYPOYTHX
KQNXTANTINOX EYOYMIOY
MEPAKHX KAPAKITX0X
BAXIAHX KYPOT'TANNHX
EYAITEAOX KAIKAX
TPHITOPHZ IQANNIAHX
THEODOROS ZOLETIS
AMNOXTOAOZX MATTAAOIMNOYAOZ
NANAMQTHY PEXITHX
AOANAZXIOX MATZOYKHX
EMMANOYHA AAAENIAZ
AHMHTPIOX TOIMENIAHX
NANATIQTHX IQANNIAHZ
AAEZANAPOXZ AAAMIAHX
HAIAY XTEPT10Y
ATTOXTOAOX KAPANIKOAAX
AOYKAZ STOYT'IANNHZ
DIMITRIOS KAIMAKAMIS
2IMOX MATAAOTITOYAOX
AAMAXKHNH XEIAH
rapProx KAMIOYPHZ
ANAXTAZIOZ TKOYAIAMTZHZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

OEX>AAONIKH

ZATKAIBEPI

TEAM AMINO ANIMO

GKS RUNNING TEAM

MPOTYTO KENTPO N'YMNAXTIKHZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

OEX>AAONIKH

ATLE.A ZEYZ MIEPIAY

MNAOK

OAAG

>AYO

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING

THESSALONIKI

NEA KALLIKRATIA

ANEXAPTHTOX

Start 15KM
0:00:07.727(00:00:00)
0:00:04.394(00:00:00)
0:00:04.614(00:00:00)
0:00:05.540(00:00:00)
0:00:04.504(00:00:00)
0:00:02.854(00:00:00)
0:00:06.057(00:00:00)
0:00:03.854(00:00:00)
0:00:04.750(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:04.284(00:00:00)
0:00:06.057(00:00:00)
0:00:05.300(00:00:00)
0:00:06.394(00:00:00)
0:00:06.087(00:00:00)
0:00:05.084(00:00:00)
0:00:06.057(00:00:00)
0:00:06.797(00:00:00)
0:00:00.224(00:00:00)
0:00:07.727(00:00:00)
0:00:06.394(00:00:00)
0:00:04.897(00:00:00)
0:00:09.510(00:00:00)
0:00:10.087(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:05.790(00:00:00)
0:00:06.057(00:00:00)
0:00:07.234(00:00:00)

Finish 15KM
1:22:25.950(01:22:18)
1:27:35.337(01:27:30)
1:28:03.250(01:27:58)
1:29:05.300(01:28:59)
1:37:00.007(01:36:55)
1:37:12.227(01:37:09)
1:37:47.760(01:37:41)
1:38:39.804(01:38:35)
1:39:10.870(01:39:06)
1:39:52.047(01:39:41)
1:40:13.854(01:40:02)
1:40:31.667(01:40:27)
1:43:17.757(01:43:11)
1:43:35.424(01:43:30)
1:44:09.120(01:44:02)
1:44:28.684(01:44:22)
1:44:43.424(01:44:38)
1:45:23.780(01:45:17)
1:47:56.754(01:47:49)
1:51:42.034(01:51:41)
1:53:19.140(01:53:11)
1:53:23.877(01:53:17)
1:55:13.154(01:55:08)
1:55:14.710(01:55:05)
1:56:49.147(01:56:39)
1:57:29.324(01:57:18)
1:57:47.324(01:57:41)
1:58:41.294(01:58:35)
1:58:52.760(01:58:45)
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58
59
60
61

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

11
12
13
14
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
15
16
25
17
26
27
28
18
29

30
31
19
32
33

34

Cat.
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-54
55+
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
18-39
18-39
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
40-54
18-39
40-54
55+
40-54
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
55+
55+
40-54

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

46
89
3
90
24
45
99
75
66
37
81
77
82
35
95
51
26
86
67
33
105
73
85
9
100
58
102
104
103
98
79
78

STYAIANH AAXKOY
HAIAZ TOXKAX

HAIAY AAEZANAPAKHX
MIATIAAHX TOZKAX
IOANNHX ©YMIOIOYAOX

NIKOAAOX MAPIOX AAZKAPEAHZ

rMAQProx XATZHNAKOX
rMAQProz PIZOMOYAOX
EYXTAOIOX MAMNAMETPOX
ZENO®QON KATZAOYNHZ
NIKOZ XKOTQPHX
KATEPINA ZEITANIAOY
METPOX XOYAAKHZ
BAXIAEIOX KAPATZIOBAAHZ
BAZIAEIOX XAIAMNAX
MYPZINH MAPTIOAAKH
EYTENIOZ IQANNIAHX
2TAYPOX TZAMIIAZAKHZ
OEOAQPOZ NMEPH®ANOX
ATOZTOAOX KAPAMANHX
KONXZTANTINOX KOYKEPHZ
®IAINTIOY NMPQTONOTAPIOX
AOYKAZ XTEPI'IOYAAX
BAZIAEIOX BOYKAAHX
NAPAZKEYAX TABPIHAIAHZ
FMANNHZ MIMOYKAX
NIKOAAOZX XIAHPOIMOYAOX
ANAXTAZIOX MAMAAHZ
OEMIZTOKAHY MAPKOITOYAOX
IOANNHZ MANATIQTIAHX
FPHIOPIOX ZIAEPHY

MAPIA ZIAEPH

OEX>AAONIKH

GKS TEAM/ XESKOURIAZO RUNNERS

GKS TEAM/XESKOURIAZO RUNNERS

OMBPIANOX

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

OEX>AAONIKH

> AY.OEXXAAONIKHZ

2. ATLX YVIZONOX

YWIZONOX 2. A.TT XAAKIAIKHE

BODY & MIND

BODY & MIND

TATAPAAEX

>IAHPOKAXTPO

OEX>AAONIKH

NESPO ZAYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

Start 15KM
0:00:08.864(00:00:00)
0:00:06.394(00:00:00)
0:00:06.394(00:00:00)
0:00:08.267(00:00:00)
0:00:08.864(00:00:00)
0:00:09.510(00:00:00)
0:00:15.967(00:00:00)
0:00:11.910(00:00:00)
0:00:09.510(00:00:00)
0:00:08.864(00:00:00)
0:00:05.300(00:00:00)
0:00:04.897(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:07.234(00:00:00)
0:00:06.797(00:00:00)
0:00:14.860(00:00:00)
0:00:15.967(00:00:00)
0:00:07.234(00:00:00)
0:00:09.510(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:10.087(00:00:00)
0:00:04.504(00:00:00)
0:00:13.817(00:00:00)
0:00:17.094(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:17.094(00:00:00)
0:00:08.267(00:00:00)
0:00:10.250(00:00:00)
0:00:10.250(00:00:00)
0:00:10.087(00:00:00)
0:00:18.294(00:00:00)
0:00:18.294(00:00:00)

Finish 15KM
1:59:50.144(01:59:41)
1:59:57.817(01:59:51)
1:59:59.147(01:59:52)
2:00:08.494(02:00:00)
2:00:30.557(02:00:21)
2:00:32.860(02:00:23)
2:01:23.210(02:01:07)
2:01:32.217(02:01:20)
2:03:23.464(02:03:13)
2:03:46.084(02:03:37)
2:03:50.437(02:03:45)
2:04:34.794(02:04:29)
2:05:25.204(02:05:12)
2:05:57.050(02:05:49)
2:06:46.374(02:06:39)
2:07:46.014(02:07:31)
2:07:47.000(02:07:31)
2:08:58.747(02:08:51)
2:09:19.150(02:09:09)
2:10:10.357(02:09:57)
2:10:32.437(02:10:22)
2:11:53.174(02:11:48)
2:12:56.467(02:12:42)
2:13:34.464(02:13:17)
2:13:48.777(02:13:35)
2:14:51.574(02:14:34)
2:17:52.214(02:17:43)
2:18:57.554(02:18:47)
2:18:57.664(02:18:47)
2:19:05.364(02:18:55)
2:19:15.897(02:18:57)
2:19:16.217(02:18:57)
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

35
36
37
38

10
11
39
40
41
12
20
42
43
13
44
45
46
47
48
21
49
50
14
15

Cat.
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
55+
55+
55+
40-54
40-54
40-54
55+
18-39
40-54
40-54
55+
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
40-54
18-39
40-54
40-54
55+
55+

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

44
62

21
42
83
38
48
17
52
47
49
54
72
71
23

40
80
63
59
60
27
106
107

FEQPI10X AAAOYMHE
NIKOAAOZX MATAAOINOYAOX
EYAITEAOYX AABANOX
BAZIAHY ZIXNAAHZ
MEPIKAHYE KONXTANTAPAX
AHMHTPHX >TMATAX
XPHXTOZ KEMEKENIAHZ
BAXIAEIOZ AOYTTOX

STEAIOY AABITHX

2TEAIOX MHNAPETZHX
AITEAOZ AEMONHZX
AAZAPOZ MANAMZIAHX
KONXZTANTINOX MIXAHAIAHE
ANAPONIKOZ MNMPOKOMIAHX
®OTIOZ MNPAMAX

EYPIMNIAHX OEMEAHZ

POYAA BAIOY

®ANHZ KPOMHAAX
NIKOAAOL ZKAPAIKAZ
MANATIQTHX NMAMAAOMNOYAOX
IOANNHZ OYXANTZOIMNOYAOZ
>OKPATHZ OYXZANTZOINOYAOXZ
IOANNHZ IQANNIAHE
>TEPI10x MAPOYAHX
NIKOAAOX AEONTAKHX

2 ATX YWIZONOZ/FITNESS EY ZHN

VITA4YOU

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

OEXXAAONIKH
>AYO

OMBPIANOX
>.AY.OEXXAAONIKH

ENAFSI TRAIL RUNNING

VANDAM
ZATKAIBEPI

2. ATX YWIZONOZ/FITNESS EY ZHN

DATAVERSE

>.A.0. EOPAAIAX

OEX>AAONIKH
OEXXAAONIKH

OEX>AAONIKH
OEX>AAONIKH

Start 15KM
0:00:07.234(00:00:00)
0:00:11.910(00:00:00)
0:00:11.910(00:00:00)
0:00:04.897(00:00:00)
0:00:07.727(00:00:00)
0:00:32.330(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:14.860(00:00:00)
0:00:13.817(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:17.094(00:00:00)
0:00:08.267(00:00:00)
0:00:11.034(00:00:00)
0:00:12.814(00:00:00)
0:00:10.250(00:00:00)
0:00:11.910(00:00:00)
0:00:14.860(00:00:00)
0:00:15.967(00:00:00)
0:00:09.510(00:00:00)
0:00:18.294(00:00:00)
0:00:19.544(00:00:00)
0:00:19.544(00:00:00)
0:00:19.544(00:00:00)
0:00:34.767(00:00:00)
0:00:35.770(00:00:00)

Finish 15KM
2:21:33.430(02:21:26)
2:23:16.847(02:23:04)
2:26:01.874(02:25:49)
2:30:04.214(02:29:59)
2:31:12.934(02:31:05)
2:32:49.257(02:32:16)
2:36:44.614(02:36:31)
2:38:21.560(02:38:06)
2:38:35.644(02:38:21)
2:39:44.084(02:39:31)
2:40:30.310(02:40:13)
2:43:18.887(02:43:10)
2:50:21.414(02:50:10)
2:50:42.644(02:50:29)
3:03:43.017(03:03:32)
3:10:42.097(03:10:30)
3:20:32.430(03:20:17)
3:24:33.887(03:24:17)




